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BALLMSATIL 2012/7/15

YAMAHA TIAFD OPEN

Pos. Class PIC No. £&HI Club Type Tire Best = GAP InLap 2nd Best
1 TIA 1 11 $K &KX HIGUCHIRT birel/YAMAHA DL 52.532 - - 11 -—
2 TIA 2 10 &ff &#¥  HIGUCHIRT birel/YAMAHA DL 53208 +0.676 +0.676 1/1 -
3 TIA 3 14 #REhsE T.LEFTY birel/YAMAHA DL 53.406 +0.874 +0.198 1/1 -—
4 TIA 4 7 KB Bth KARTKOZOR birel/YAMAHA DL 54379 +1.847 +0.973 1/1 -—
5 TIA 5 8 #HH —#f KART KOZOR birel/YAMAHA DL 54438 +1.906 +0.059 1/1 -—
6 TIA 6 12 NEIE= TUL®D birel/YAMAHA DL 54978 +2.446 +0.539 1/1 -—
7 FD 1 23 KBEME TULD birel/YAMAHA DL 54995 +2.463 +0.017 1/1 -—
8 FD 2 21 Shimanaka Hi T.LEFTY KOSMIC/YAMAHA DL 55.042 +2.510 +0.047 1/1 -—
9 FD 3 22 EEEAX TULOD TONYKART/YAMAHA DL 55.074 +2.542 +0.031 1/1 -
10 TIA 7 9 KHASF KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA DL 55.175 +2.643 +0.101 1/1 -—
11 TIA 8 6 EiEE £547°8Y 1k with KKR  birel/YAMAHA DL 55.480 +2.948 +0.305 1/1 -—

DNS TIA 9 13 AP EE TUHD birel/YAMAHA DL -— - - - -—

£ B 2012/7/15 BRLAUDTA
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YAMAHA TIAFD OPEN (10LAPS)

Pos. Class PIC No. £&HI Club Type Tire JE[El Total Time = Best
1 TIA 1 11 #KEX HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA DL 10 08:45.763 - 52.174
2 TIA 2 14 ¥k Eh=E T.LEFTY birel/YAMAHA DL 10 08:48670  +2.907 51.959
3 TIA 3 7 KHE Bt KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA DL 10 08:48.930  +3.167 52.202
4 TIA 4 8 FEMA —#t KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA DL 10 08:49.983  +4.220 52.411
5 TIA 5 10 =f &% HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA DL 10 08:51.383  +5.620 52.263
6 FD 1 21 Shimanaka Hik« T.LEFTY KOSMIC/YAMAHA DL 10 08:59.095 +13.332 53.422
7 TIA 6 6 =BE £347°8Y 14k with KKR  birel/YAMAHA DL 10 08:59.319  +13.556 52.915
8 TIA 7 12 NRIE= TUOHD birel/YAMAHA DL 10 09:01.429 +15.666 52.946
9 TIA 8 9 XHSF KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA DL 10 09:02.812  +17.049 53.515
10 TIA 9 13 AP EE TUOSMD birel/YAMAHA DL 10 09:09.887 +24.124 53.947
11 FD 2 23 KB M%E TOB®M birel/YAMAHA DL 10 09:10.688  +24.925 53.822
12 FD 3 22 EB B TUOHMD TONYKART/YAMAHA DL 10 09:23.035 +37.272 54.195

RSy TRES: RSy
1 14 %k 5h=E 51.959
ER R 2012/7/15 ERLAYxA
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YAMAHA TIAFD OPEN (14LAPS)

Pos. Class PIC No. £&HI Club Type Tire JE[El Total Time = Best
1 TIA 1 8 #+AHE —#t KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:26.867 - 52.710
2 TIA 2 7 KE Bt KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:27.448  +0.581 52.266
3 TIA 3 11 $ik&KX HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:27633  +0.766 52.570
4 TIA 4 14 ¥kEn=E T.LEFTY birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:27852  +0.985 52.554
5 TIA 5 10 =f &% HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:28900  +2.033 52.728
6 FD 1 21 Shimanaka Hik« T.LEFTY KOSMIC/YAMAHA DL 14 12:31.870  +5.003 53.098
7 TIA 6 6 =BE £347°8Y 14k with KKR  birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:32.379  +5.512 52.979
8 TIA 7 12 NRIE= TUOHD birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:33.363  +6.496 53.103
9 TIA 8 9 XHSF KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:41.387 +14.520 53.626
10 FD 2 22 EB B TUOHD TONYKART/YAMAHA DL 14 12:41.804 +14.937 53.500
11 TIA 9 13 AP EE TUOS®D birel/YAMAHA DL 14 12:44247 +17.380 53.960
12 FD 3 23 KB M%*E TOB®M birel/YAMAHA DL 14 13:13.032  +46.165 54.166
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17 KB EEth 52.266
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